
Training Am Schieferstollen
Hinter den Sandgruben, Recht 16.7.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Lucien TONNEAU
O.L.V. Eifel
Strecke : H:Bahn B
Länge : 3200m
Zeit : 0:51:31 (16'06"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:47:56

1. 248 00:01:54 147m 12'56"/km
2. 101 00:04:59 00:06:53 312m 15'58"/km
3. 102 00:05:11 00:12:04 335m 15'28"/km
4. 220 00:03:13 00:15:17 310m 10'23"/km
5. 229 00:03:27 00:18:44 153m 22'33"/km
6. 222 00:04:02 00:22:46 273m 14'46"/km
7. 228 00:01:47 00:24:33 154m 11'35"/km
8. 232 00:03:49 00:28:22 150m 25'27"/km
9. 225 00:07:39 00:36:01 312m 24'31"/km

10. 223 00:03:08 00:39:09 177m 17'42"/km
11. 236 00:02:13 00:41:22 171m 12'58"/km
12. 234 00:05:41 00:47:03 327m 17'23"/km
13. 224 00:02:13 00:49:16 157m 14'07"/km
14. 120 00:02:15 00:51:31 226m 9'57"/km
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